Infinity Green Lighting
6” 18W Round Regressed LED Downlight
 SPECIFICATIONS
• Input Voltage: 120V AC
• Power: 18W
• Frame Color: White, Black, Brushed Nickle
• Function: Dimmable
• Beam Angle: 110°

Cutout: 6-5/16” Junction Box
INSTALLATION
Ordering Information: Example: RG06R-18W-27K-82-WH
Model
Wattage
 Color Temp
CRI
Finish
           RG06R
18W = 18 Watts
  27K = 2700K*
  30K = 3000K
  40K = 4000K*
  50K = 5000K
        82
        90*
WH = White
BK = Black
BN = Brushed Nickel
Infinity Green Lighting Corp. Phone: 347.871.8883 Fax: 212.966.2853 www.infigreen.com